

Ag. No. - 01/CMBD/25-26

RRSMF. 25-26

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

N/w. - Dharmasa Chancharia PWD se Sultanpur Taluk
Path ~~Atif~~

(0.05% Below)

2121m5 31m2m2, 2402m3m1

DIVISION

27m2 3m12

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.No - 1441.

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
Item No - ①	Cleaning & Grubbing road land qty vide TMB P ₄				
	Item No - 1 ₄				
	= 0.08 Hec @ Rs 73248.75/Hec				
				- Rs 5860 = 00	
Item No - ②	Scarifying the Existing bituminous Surface qty vide TMB P ₄				
	Item No - 2 ₂				
	⇒ 523.38 m ² @ Rs 19.02/m ²				
				- Rs 9955 = 00	
Item No - ③	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder qty vide TMB P ₄				
	Item No - 3 ₂				
	= 53.28 m ³ @ Rs 243.88/m ³				
				- Rs 12994 = 00	
Item No - ④	Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder qty vide TMB P ₄				
	Item No - 4 ₄				
	= 213.12 m ³ @ Rs 162.93/m ³				
				- Rs 34724 = 00	

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurements				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 8,60,966=00
Add 1% labour cess - (b)					8610=00
Add S. Fee: -					
1) Aggregate: -					
(9.5mm - 4.75mm) = 26.33m ³					
@ Rs 602.28/m ³ x 10%					1586=00
(4.75mm and below) = 18.93m ³					
@ Rs 434.45/m ³ x 10%					822=00
Filler materials = 1.39 ton					
@ Rs 3150.00/ton x 10%					438=00
Add Previous S. Fee					11150=00
					Rs 883572=00
Add 12% GST					Rs 1,59,043=00
					Rs 1042615=00
less as per opt - 0.05% (c) b					521=00
					Rs 1042094=00
Deduct Previous Payment -					Rs 468284=00
					Rs 5,73,810=00
<i>Quoted</i> 11/12/25 J.E					
<i>AG</i> 01/12/25					
<i>Prings</i> 03/12/25					

Continuation